TavV

Produzione Quadricicli - Unita

Leggeri Pesanti
2008 765 6.200
2009 470 9.023
2010 1.400 5.676
2011 1.350 5.950
2012 1.360 3.480
2013 550 3.789
2014 1.289 1.721
2015 802 582
2016 732 664
2017 820 ND
2018 1.120 3.958

Produzione quadricicli - Quadricycle Production
| Oleggeri B Pesanti |

10.000

9.023
9.000

8.000

7.000

6.200 5.950
6.000 5.676

5.000

3.789 3.958
4.000

3.480

3.000

2.000 1.721
1.400 1.350 1.360
765

1.000 70 550

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018




